
Bellview - June 2019

06/01/2019 - 06/30/2019 BELLVIEW

Total 13595

Peak Day Sat, 8 Jun, 2019 (986)

Minimum Day Sun, 23 Jun, 2019 (41)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 19

Daily Average 453

Average Workday Traffic 379

Average Weekend Traffic 601

Weekly Average 3172

Monthly Average 13793

Date BELLVIEW

Sat, Jun 1, 2019 777

Sun, Jun 2, 2019 525

Mon, Jun 3, 2019 233

Tue, Jun 4, 2019 353

Wed, Jun 5, 2019 405

Thu, Jun 6, 2019 124

Fri, Jun 7, 2019 154

Sat, Jun 8, 2019 986

Sun, Jun 9, 2019 655

Mon, Jun 10, 2019 512

Tue, Jun 11, 2019 542

Wed, Jun 12, 2019 343

Thu, Jun 13, 2019 536

Fri, Jun 14, 2019 323

Sat, Jun 15, 2019 602

Sun, Jun 16, 2019 561

Mon, Jun 17, 2019 291

Tue, Jun 18, 2019 547

Wed, Jun 19, 2019 331

Thu, Jun 20, 2019 410

Fri, Jun 21, 2019 300

Sat, Jun 22, 2019 605

Sun, Jun 23, 2019 41

Mon, Jun 24, 2019 550

Tue, Jun 25, 2019 502

Wed, Jun 26, 2019 399

Thu, Jun 27, 2019 371

Fri, Jun 28, 2019 358

Sat, Jun 29, 2019 639

Sun, Jun 30, 2019 620


